
ta ttrkt;, (latrara Rank#\
ANNEXURE.l4
CANARA BANK

COVERING LET'I'[R TO SALE NOTICE

Ref: NAVSARI/E-AUCTIoN/HLl24-2 5 Date: 17 .04.2025

To

NAME: CHAMPAK SHANKARBHAI PUROHIT (BORROWER/MORTGAG0R)

Address 1: H NO D 10 LAXMINAGAR 1, BH GOPALNAGAR ERU VIJALPORE,

TA fAIALPORE NAVSARI - 3964,15 MOB : 9510158793

NA (CO BORROWER)

Address 1: NA

I)cr r Sir,

Sub: Notice unclel Section 13[4) of tlie SecLrritisation and Reconstruction ofFinancial Assets
and Enforcenrer)t of Securitlr hrtcrest Acr, 2002 read with Rule B(6) of the Security lnterest
(Enforcement) IlLrles, 2002.

r\s yoLr are ;l!\'lrlu, i un beliJll r.,i (l.tt,.ila Uairli, NAVSARI brauclt, have taken possession crf the
assets described jn Schedule ol Sale Notice annexed hereto in terms of Section 13(4J of the
subject Act in conuec[iorr rvith outstanding dues payable by you to our NAVSARI
Branch of Canara Bank. The undersigned proposes to sell the assets more fully described in
the Schedule of Sale Notice.

Hence, in terms ot thc provisions of the subject Act and Rules made there under, I am herewith
senditig the Sale Notiac c,.-rrrL.rirrir,1, [c) ]r).t .Ll,l .()rr,liliolr ,,I the sn]c,

.. Y.o urs faithf ully,

"++*rtosron
*u"thqfitr{
Canara Banl<

/$1
ENC LE NOTICE

CC ARIUNLAL DHUI(ARAM SEN (GUARANTOR)
Al)DRllSS- 40 LAXI\'IlNA(;AR, VIIALI'1,)RE, NA\/SARI - 39(1450 MOB:9974411833

BANK

'fhis is without p|ejudice to ;lny othe| r'ighrs ;rvailable to the Bank under the subject Act/ or any
other law in force.



b-f,dr *o
ANNEXURE - 13

(Auction Sale Nr.rtice Iul S;rlc ol'IrrinrovilbIc t'r.opcrties)

CANARA BANK
(A GOVERNMENT OF INDIA UNDI]RTAKINC)

SALE NOTICE

Il'Auction Srlc Noticc [irr S.rle of lrrino,;,lr]c IJr.rp,:itirs rrrrtlcr tlt(, Sccuritization and
ll.collstructioll of Firtan;r.rl ,r\ssrts ltttd l-[lo] !nion. )i'Sr.,.rr it)/ lirtci Lst ,\ct, 2002 reacl with
provision to Rule 8 (6J ofthe Security lnreresr (Enforcenrent) Rules, 2002.

Notice is hcreby given to tltc 1;ublic in genrr:rl anrl irr p.rrticuliit to tllr Borrower (s) anrl
Cuarantor (s) that the below described inrmovable property nto rtgaged/clla rgcd to the Secured
Crcditor, thc possession of which iras been takeu by the Authorised Ofticer of Canara Bank,
NAVSARI Branch, rryill be sold "As is where is", "As is lvhat is", and "Whatever there is,,on
27.05.2025, for recover_v of Rs.5,81,182.53 (Five Lakh [ighty Orre Thousand One Hundred
Eighty Two and Fifty Three Paisa) as on 30.09,2023 Plus Further Interest and Other
Charges Due to CanaIa Bauk NAVSARI Il|luclr, Il rir CHr\Nlt,Al( SllANK,\RBHAI pt,ROHIT
(tloRRow[R/MoRTGAGOUJ & NA (L0 ijoiiiiu','v,]-li) & ,Iitlui\LAL DHUKARAM SEN
(GUARANTOR)

The reserve price will be Rs.425000/- and the eantesI nroucv rlepr;sit rvill be Rs.42500/-
The Earnest Money Deposit is to be deposited in E-Waller ol I\,1/s PSIJ Alliance private
Limited (BAANKNET) poltal dit ectly or l).! Benelating tirc Lirlllarr tlrer ein to deposit the
LrvlD througlt R'l GS/NI| I' itl tlte accourtl, tlutail.s .rs nlclltlollc(l irr thc ..,irirl challarr on or
hefore 25.05.2 02 5.

Details and full description of the immovable property with I<nown encumbrances, if any

Residential Flat Situated at lalalpore, Dist. Navsari having revenue survey No. 533 + 534
+ 535 City Survey No. 428,495,496 Tika No 18 Land Atlnreasuring 336.00 Sq. Mtr. i.e.
3615.00 sq. Fts. & Construction there upon Known as PURVI APPARTIIIENT, flat situated
at Ground Floor, Flat No. C-1 Having Muncipal House No. 2 /lOS3 /O
Having boundaries as under:
East : Land of Adiourning margin.
West: Comnron Passagc & stairs.
North: Flat No. 2
South: Open Passage

I:,rrcletailetl ternlsatndcotttlitiotrsol the s.il,r l)1,,,r,i r.(.1,t lrc rir.ll "lr-;irr,;iiorr providecl in Canara
[]ank's website (lvwrv.carrarabarrli.cont) ot ij).r_! LuntiiLt Br-.rrrelr i\i;rrr;rger', Carrtrra Bank NAVSARI
Branch, Ph. No.8511127682 duling officc horrrs on ;rnv wrrlking dlrrr.

g'+ +r*r t-oa FoRcAMRABANK

Date: 17.04.202S
Place: SURAT A

*ffi
t"*

SED OFFICER

qr



f r-t

{b)l)tt.rlls trt .

+r
DETAILED TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THI SALE NOTICE DATED 17.O4,2O25

1. Name and A(ldl'ess of the SecLrred Creclitor: Canara Bank, NAVSARI Branch
2. Name and Adclress of the Bon'orver(s)/ Guarantor[s):

NAME: CHAMPAI{ SHANKARBHAI PURoHIT (BORROWER/MORTGAGOR)
Address 1: H No D 10 LAXMINAGAR 1, tsH GOPALNAGAR ERU VUALPORE,TAfAI,ALPORE
NAVSARI - 396445 M0B : 9510158793

NA (CO BORRowER)
Address 1: NA

ARJUNLAL DHUKARAM SEN [GUARANTOR)
Address 1: 40 LAXMINAGAR, VIfALPORE, NAVSARI - 396450 MOB:9974411833

3. Total liabilities: Rs.5,81,182.53 fFive Lakh Eighty One Thousand One Hundred Eighty
Two and Fifty Three Paisa) as on 30,O9,2023 Plus Further I nterest and OtherChargesDue

4. [a) Mode of r\rrction: l]-luctiotr

E-Auction Website https://baanknet.com/

(c) Date & Tinre of Auction:27.05.2O25 (01:00 pm to 3:00 pm)

(d) Place o[ Auction: ONLINE

5. Reservt' I)rir,': Its. ,!25000/-

6. Othel turrrrs.rrici e J ltrliL io lr j;
a) Auction/b itlding sliall be only through "0nline Electronic Bidding" through the website
httns: / /baanknet,com /. tsidders are advised to go through the website for detailed terms
before tal(ing trirt in tlte e-allction srle;troceedings.
b) The proprltv can bc insl)octed, rvith Plior Appointment with Authorized officer, on
22.05.2021' ( l{) (l{) rrrl I r 5 00 ;r rrl
c) Tlre plopertv u,itl Dc sortl lor the pnce wlriclr is more than the Reserve Price and the
lrarticipating hirlclers nnv itlltrovc titeir offer lLrr.ther drrring:luctjon process.
d) l-i lt'll) :rrrorl ,l i , i,: tl,. .i,:, L - l,i, r i:, iL., ,,t- .rcr,,-.iirti iri L.Wallct of M/s pSB AIii.irre r:

Private Limited (BAANKNET) portal directly or by generating the challan therein to

Company Name M/s PSB Alliance PvtLtd (BAANKNET)

Support Help Desk
Number'

E- Ma il

B?9 1220220, I 892219A4A, 8 1502 0 50 5 1

sr.tpport.baanl(net@psbal liance.com



d;arcr

deposit the EMD through R'l'Gs/NEF'l'in the ilccoullt (letails as tnentioned in the said
clrallan orr or belore 26.05.2025.
eJ lntending bidders shall hold a valid digital signature certificate ancl c-ntail arlrlress. For deta ils
with regard to digital signature please contact the service p|ovider M/s psB Alliance
(BAANKNETJ.

t)After payn) cn t of the EM Il antotll)t, the in Lend ing bidders shoLr ltl su brnit a copy of the fbllowing
documents/details on or betbre 26.05.2025 l)etween 10:00 arI to 4:00 pnr,, to Canara Bank,
NAVSARI Branch by hand or by cnrail.

II

Denrand Drait/Pay ordel Lowarrls LiulD auroutrL. 1l parci thr'ough RTCS/NEFT,
acknowledgement receipt thereof with lll'R Nrr.

Photocopies oIPAN C:rrd, lD Ploolrnd Arlrllr',;r nloof. llo'.v,", r't srrcr,t:r,:firl ltidderrt,ould
have to produce these docunlents il) ongitlal to the tsaltl( at the tiute ol rlaking payment
of balance amount of 25% of bid amount.
Bidders Name. Contact No. Address, Ii I\.1:ril Id.
Bidder's A/c details for online refuncl of EIVD.

III.
tv.

g) The intending bidders should register theil narres at portal h ttps:// Lraallk4gltlsln./ and get
their User lD and p:rssl'r,r'il froc ol cosI. Pll p,,,r'ti,, , l:irltl ,i :n l _r' rrlril rtrlitre training on E-
:ruction frorr the senrice Prorider M/s PSB Alliance (BAANI<N[T).
h) EMD deposited by the unsuccessful biddel shall be refunded to t h enr. The EM D sha ll not carry
any interest.
il Auction would commence at Reserve Price, as mentioned above, Bidders slrall improve their
offers in nrultiples of Rs.10,000.00/- [The anrount can be dccided by the' Authorized 0fficer
I epettcling Ltlttttt the t,alL ,' r,l tll( 1,11111",11] t,' r' r n). ini [, i] i , ll'iir)(r. r0./ irs irL|etrental
valueJ. The bidder u'ho subtttits tlre highcst hirl 1.riro,. e lir,: Iir:,cr\'( l)r lcd-1 r n closure ol 'Onlinc''
auction shall be declared:rs succcssful bidder', S;rlc sh.rll Ju corrlinlcil in [ar or olthe srrccessful
bidder, subject to confirilr:ltion ot thc sante bv tirc -secLrred crcrlitur'.
jJ The successful biddel shall depr,rsit 25oh itl'tlta sale price Iirrr'ltrsive of EMD already paid),
inrmediately on declaring him/her as the sr.lccess[ul brdder anrl thc iral;uce within 15 days frorrr
the date of confinratit-rtt olsrle b;'tlte secLttcil rrcrljk,r. II tlrc sLrcccsslitl bidt]er fails to pay the
sale price, the deposit made by him shall be lirrfeited hv the n uthorized Officer without any
notice and propel'ty shall tbrthwith be put up ior salc .rg.,rri.

kJ For sale proceeds of Rs. 50 lacs (Rupees Fifty lacsl and above, the sLrccessfirl bidder will have
to deduct TDS at the ratc 17u on tlic Salc l.ruecccls rnrl sulruriI Llrc original receipt of TDS
rertificate to l"he Bank.
IJ All charges for conveyartce, stanrp duty/(;S1. r'egistration clralge,s etc., as alrplicable shall be
borne by the successful bidder only.
mJ Authorized Officer reserves the right to l)ostnone,/cancel or Varv tho ternrs and conditions of
the e-auction r4/ithout assigning any reason thereof.
n.) ln case there are biddels who tio not have;recuss to L ire in Lu r':r r t r)ut in ie |ested in pa rtlcipatin g

the e-auction, they can approach concerned Circle office, Ilegional Oflice or Branch office of
Canara Bank which, as a facilitating centrc., shall rrralit necess;rr'1/ i)n irlrgenlr.nts.
oJ For further details contact Branch Mauager, (}nara ljarrk NAVSAIII Branch (Plr, No.

A51ll27 6A2, E-mail id: cb 1151@canaI'aba lll{.colll OR tlr c sc lvicc pr ovidc r M/s PSB Alliance
(BAANKNET).



i - i . , i\. - -=i

SPECIAL lNSTltUC l l0Ni CrtUl l0N

Bidding itt the lilst nr in u tes/scconds should be avoided by the bidders in their own interest.
N either Ca na ra R.ttt li Ir rt r t It c Sr: L'v ice P lr rvir Ier rvi ll be respo rrsible for a ny lapses/failure fl nternet
l:rilttro, Pr'rrve r t.r ill n i'. etc.) on f hL' Jrart of the bitlclcr or vendor in such cases. In order to ward off
such contingcrlt sitriatiot.l, biclders are requested to lnake all the necessa[y
arl'allgelllents/irlIcr ll.lLlvss strcrr a: baex -up, pu!ver suppry arrd wllatever eise requlred so Lttar
they are able to circtunvent srrch situation and rre able to participate in the auction successfully.

i* d-flIt'6'4
It

BANK II

i

CANARA

OFFICER
Date: 17 .04.2025
P lace: Srrrat

(] cer
CA RA BANK

/.tq
(


